TOWN OF WAREHAM

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WAREHAM, MA 02571

Dr. Kimberly B. Shaver-Hood, Ed.D. MEMBERS:

Superintendent of Schools Joyce Bacchiocchi, Chair
Kevin Brogioli, Vice-Chair
Mary Morgan, Secretary

Geoff Swett
Apryl Rossi

THERE WILL BE A MEETING OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE HELD ON
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2021 AT 7:00 P.M. AT WAREHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL, 4 VIKING

DR. WAREHAM, MA 02571.

1. CALL TO ORDER

2. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION (Public participation will be limited to 3 minutes per citizen)

3. GOOD NEWS

4. Student Representative Report, Adrienne Padden

5. Minutes of the Meeting, August 26, 2021

6. Report from the Office of Student Services, Melissa Fay

7. Vaccination Protocols (possible VOTE)

8. Obsolete Furniture - VOTE

9. Substitute Increase Pay - VOTE

10. Capital Plan Review

7:00 p.m.

7:01 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

8:15 p.m.



11. Report of the Superintendent

e Approval of Gifts
¢ Approval of Bills and Payroll Warrants
¢ Turning Point (possible VOTE)

12. Report of the School Commiittee
o Elementary School Update

13. Any other Business (not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)

14. Adjournment
SUPERNTENDENT’S NEWSLETTER

8:30 p.m.

8:40 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

8:50 p.m.



