SUMMAN TO SUMAN T

TOWN OF WAREHAM

SCHOOL COMMITTEE

WAREHAM, MA 02571

Dr. Kimberly B. Shaver-Hood, Ed.D. Superintendent of Schools

MEMBERS: Joyce Bacchiocchi, Chair Kevin Brogioli, Vice-Chair Mary Morgan, Secretary Geoff Swett Apryl Rossi

THERE WILL BE A **MEETING** OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE HELD ON THURSDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2021 AT 7:00 P.M. AT WAREHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL, 4 VIKING DR. WAREHAM, MA 02571.

1.	CALL TO ORDER	7:00 p.m.
2.	PUBLIC PARTICIPATION (Public participation will be limited to 3 minutes per citizen)	7:01 p.m.
3.	GOOD NEWS	7:20 p.m.
4.	Student Representative Report, Adrienne Padden	7:25 p.m.
5.	Minutes of the Meeting, August 26, 2021	7:30 p.m.
6.	Report from the Office of Student Services, Melissa Fay	7:35 p.m.
7.	Vaccination Protocols (possible VOTE)	7:45 p.m.
8.	Obsolete Furniture - VOTE	8:00 p.m.
9.	Substitute Increase Pay - VOTE	8:05 p.m.
10.	Capital Plan Review	8:15 p.m.

11. Report of the Superintendent	8:30 p.m.
 Approval of Gifts Approval of Bills and Payroll Warrants Turning Point (possible VOTE) 	
12. Report of the School CommitteeElementary School Update	8:40 p.m.
13. Any other Business (not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)	8:45 p.m.
14. Adjournment	8:50 p.m.
SUPERNTENDENT'S NEWSLETTER	